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BITCOIN

22da8f727c38a5eb42e95b503e499c0+84c83d77ccbb
80adad7b6c221cfcd?3e

May 04, 2023 - 10:15 (UTC)
In block 788,237 - CONFIRMED

0.00059479 BTC - 17.39 USD

Address Id Amount

19eSzfxgXq3QZH8TKS566pb6lvvdzhKvmQvS 0.00036948 BTC &

10.80 USD
1DVVWLFURUYK4zDbdYqwHKZshpxU9KXE]f - 0.00036980 BTC&
10.81 USD
19eSzxgXq3QZH8Tk566pb61vvdzhKvmQvSs - 0.00037413 BTC&
10.94 USD
12a20X0jM7WHLWFhQ31zTivESKSZVXTFQv - 0.00038000 BTC &
11.11 USD
1KZyU2KS7pNgrnTx1A2cSgwxushSX2TWBT - 0.00038000 BTC&
11.11 USD
1GdEt8tTaExb9SSNGnneWRRKga7FAwkgB8 - 0.00039000 BTC&
11.40 USD
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22da8f727c38a5eb42e95b503e499c0f84c83d77cc6680adad7b6c221cfcd93e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/22da8f727c38a5eb42e95b503e499c0f84c83d77cc6680adad7b6c221cfcd93e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/block/788237
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19eSzfxqXq3QZH8Tk566p61vvdzhKvmQvS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1DVvWLfURuYK4zDbdYqwHKZshpxU9KXEjf
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19eSzfxqXq3QZH8Tk566p61vvdzhKvmQvS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12a2oXojM7WHLWFhQ31zTivE5k5ZVXTfQv
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KZyU2KS7pNgrnTx1A2cSgwxusb5X2TWBT
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GdEt8tTaExb9SSNGnneWRRKqa7FAwkqB8
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Address Id

1GdEt8tTaExbh9SSNGnneWRRKga7FAwkgB8

1M2PM1vAbJAQU22YTAPUJXTXyomg2EWTKY

18EZ3F6jWeSiCPRYJpFbacdSqZjVKoA2k]

137ecPEgxQYLpgoBpm1RNQsDKSGTcwoyxP

1BBvdRFNSPpBAJzZsaB2z7EmzGMelpZJJG

19Crru4KigprhvUsAX8BrCAaoDdTWF9AMZ

1HWVr2fg4PhjkGEYydaMT72UFsHpe39iU

1BBvdRFNSPpBAJzZsaB2z7EmzGMelpZJJG

1KaTgrrk23nsgnbTdLkmUF1hNdalR3Yhcz

1L1GHLghXVeSSHygjZrxH7tNhKo4XazCmZ

1BBvdRFNSPpBAJzZsaB2z7EmzGMelpZJJG

16FnmK7BhZ20pQAk2ripwAcfef6TgsnU3H

1PBawnBYWeZjMfyQS22dycxbUogqpT1XAsH

Amount

0.00039000
11.40 USD

0.00040931
11.96 USD

0.00041145
12.03 USD

0.00041439
12.11 USD

0.00041715
12.19 USD

0.00041958
12.27 USD

0.00044274
12.94 USD

0.00044668
13.06 USD

0.00044814
13.10 USD

0.00047844
13.99 USD

0.00048805
14.27 USD

0.00049052
14.34 USD

0.00051586
15.08 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1GdEt8tTaExb9SSNGnneWRRKqa7FAwkqB8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1M2PM1vAbJAQU22YTAPuJXTXyomg2EwTKV
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18EZ3F6jWe5iCPRYJpFbacd5qZjVKoA2kj
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/13jecPEgxQYLpgoBpm1RNQsDKSGTcwoyxP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BBvdRFN5PpBAJzZsaB2z7EmzGMeLpZJJG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19Crru4KiqprhvUsAX8BrCAaoDdTWf9AMZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HWVr2fg4PhjkGEYydaMT72UFsHpe39iU
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BBvdRFN5PpBAJzZsaB2z7EmzGMeLpZJJG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1KaTqrrk23nsgnbTdLkmUF1hNda1R3Yhcz
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1L1GHLqhXVeS5HygjZrxH7tNhKo4XazCmZ
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1BBvdRFN5PpBAJzZsaB2z7EmzGMeLpZJJG
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/16FnmK7BhZ2opQAk2ripwAcfef6TgsnU3H
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1PBawnBYWeZjMfyQS22dycxbUoqpT1XAsH
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Address Id

1HP6FqpkW1fXjMxAoRr313k41gCnjWPhVP

18p3i2vifz7P5fvsNpHYXhTéanh3CB6zqgY

19eSzfxqXg3QZH8TkS66pb6lvvdzhKvmQvS

1P2nt9j8Ds3x1EhNR6ZiLGBGLTWmrmDPS3

1FDeQVSZiDwRWoZEhBKxpmqCk9Dk6MTkx4

1P2nt9j8Ds3x1EhNR6ZiLGBGLTWmrmDPS3

12Pa2byN6RVFVxayGEyJjlkigmayaTyPHF

Address Id

bclg9ep9véVviukwztccbéecneBupv?4ahylz3z

m9p0324

1F4KgMaw9tMgCMgLWLAShZSJikNUhKYNhr

bclg9pBh7xsvh7cBnscz4lxgréjfOumnfiu

zu530h8

Amount

- 0.00052784
15.43 USD

- 0.00053239
15.56 USD

- 0.00034737
10.15 USD

- 0.00034933
10.21 USD

- 0.00035039
10.24 USD

- 0.00035731
10.44 USD

- 0.00036200
10.58 USD

Amount

+ 0.00620000
181.31 USD

+ 0.00218880
64.00 USD

+ 0.00187876
54.94 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1HP6fqpkW1fXjMxAoRr313k41gCnjWPhVP
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/18p3i2vifz7P5fvsNpHYXhT6anh3CB6zgY
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/19eSzfxqXq3QZH8Tk566p61vvdzhKvmQvS
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P2nt9j8Ds3x1EhnR6ZiLGBGLTWmrmDPS3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1FDeQVSZiDwRWoZEhBKxpmqCk9Dk6MTkx4
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1P2nt9j8Ds3x1EhnR6ZiLGBGLTWmrmDPS3
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/12Pa2byN6RVFVxayGEyJj1kiqm4yaTyPHF
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9ep9v6vlukwztcc6cne0upv94hylz3zm9p0324
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9ep9v6vlukwztcc6cne0upv94hylz3zm9p0324
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/1F4KqMqw9tMqCMqLWLAShZ5JikNUhKYNhr
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9p0h7xsvh7c0nscz4lxgr6jf0umnf4uzu530h8
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/bc1q9p0h7xsvh7c0nscz4lxgr6jf0umnf4uzu530h8

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BITCOIN BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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